NATIONAL SWEET SORGHUM PRODUCERS
AND PROCESSORS ASSOCIATION

February 22-24», 2018

Thursday, February 22

6:00 PM. Registration and Fellowship
Board of Directors Meeting

Friday Morning, February 23

8:00 AM Registration

Morning Session Moderator, Terry Norwood

8:30 AM

8:45 AM
9:15 AM

9:30 AM

10:00 AM

10:30 AM.

11:00 AM

11:30 AM
12:00 Noon

Welcome and Opening Remarks
Terry Norwood, President

TBD

Report on Syrup Contest
Jim Baier

An Efficient Field Juice Extractor
Richard Wittgreve

Break

Comments from Continued Processing Observations
and the Patterson Farm
Steve Patterson

The Simple Chemistry of Processing Sweet Sorghum
into Syrup
Gillian Eggleston

TBD

Lunch (on your own)



Friday Afternoon, February 23
12:30 PM Ladies Session and Luncheon
Mary Abercrombie/Bessie Warner/Carol Lipe

Afternoon Session Moderator, Terry Norwood

1:15 PM Production and Processing Question and Answer
Session
General Membership

2:30 PM. Break

3:00 PM Business Meeting

Terry Norwood, President
Evening Session

6:30 PM Banquet
Recipe /Syrup Contests Awards
8:30 PM Tasting Time and Fellowship
Saturday Morning, February 24
Moderator, Bradley Fox
8:30 AM Redleaf Biologics
9:00 AM Simple and Inexpensive Techniques to Help You
Process Sweet Sorghum
Gillian Eggleston
9:30 AM Sugarcane Aphid Update
Ric Bessin
10:00AM TBD
10:30 AM Summary

Terry Norwood

10:45 AM Adjourn

11:00 AM Board of Directors Meeting



