NATIONAL SWEET SORGHUM PRODUCERS AND PROCESSORS ASSOCIATION

February 22nd-24th, 2018

Thursday, February 22

6:00 PM. Registration and Fellowship Board of Directors Meeting

Friday Morning, February 23

8:00 AM Registration

12:00 Noon

Morning Session	on Moderator, Terry Norwood
8:30 AM	Welcome and Opening Remarks
	Terry Norwood, President
8:45 AM	TBD
9:15 AM	Report on Syrup Contest
	Jim Baier
9:30 AM	An Efficient Field Juice Extractor
	Richard Wittgreve
10:00 AM	Break
10:30 AM.	Comments from Continued Processing Observations
	and the Patterson Farm
	Steve Patterson
11:00 AM	The Simple Chemistry of Processing Sweet Sorghum
	into Syrup
	Gillian Eggleston
11:30 AM	TBD

Lunch (on your own)

Friday Afternoon, February 23

12:30 PM Ladies Session and Luncheon

Mary Abercrombie/Bessie Warner/Carol Lipe

Afternoon Session Moderator, Terry Norwood

1:15 PM Production and Processing Question and Answer

Session

General Membership

2:30 PM. Break

3:00 PM Business Meeting

Terry Norwood, President

Evening Session

6:30 PM **Banquet**

Recipe /Syrup Contests Awards

8:30 PM Tasting Time and Fellowship

Saturday Morning, February 24

Moderator, Bradley Fox

8:30 AM Redleaf Biologics

9:00 AM Simple and Inexpensive Techniques to Help You

Process Sweet Sorghum

Gillian Eggleston

9:30 AM Sugarcane Aphid Update

Ric Bessin

10:00AM **TBD**

10:30 AM Summary

Terry Norwood

10:45 AM Adjourn

11:00 AM Board of Directors Meeting